April 24, 2008

Course 1

Trevor Bray

Leif Blake

Phaedra Beatty
Avery

Lake & Anna Pearson
Stokes

Brendan Shopland
Jordan Shopland
Darryl Bray

Course 2

Dahria Beatty

Kendra Murry

JF Latour

Charlie Roots

Phil Hoffman

Bruce MaclLean

Tayler Sharp Family

Eric Marcoux, Katia-Annik Turkia

Course 3

Sky Pearson
Ryan Kelly
Karen McKenna
Lars Fossum
Erik Blake
Pippa McNeil

Course 4

Brent Langbakk
Forest Pearson
Colin Abbott

16:05
24:30
26:30
28:53
34:16
40:36
43:19
43:19
DNF

16:39
20:12
21:36
23:38
27:30
34:58
37:23
43:47

40:56
45:39
54:32
71:52
DNF
DNF

38:58
52:26
53:09



